Title

Better View for Gordon

Thomas and Toby

Two Little Trains

Train to Somewhere

Choo-Choo

Train

Freight Train

Shortcut

Casey Jones's Fireman: The Story of Sim Webb
Time Train

Full Steam Ahead

Mighty Santa Fe

Trains Steaming! Pulling! Huffing!
| Dream of Trains

Orphan Train

Trainstop

All Aboard the Dinotrain

Black and White

Outlaw Thanksgiving

I'm Fast

Caboose Who Got Loose
Smokey

Little Engine That Could

| Saw an Ant on the Railroad Track
All Aboard!

Curious George Takes a Train
Adelaide and the Night Train

Trains

Author

Awdry, W

Awdry, W

Brown, Margaret Wise
Bunting, Eve
Burton, Virginia Lee
Cooper, Elisha
Crews, Donald
Crews, Donald
Farmer, Nancy
Fleischman, Paul
Gibbons, Faye
Hooks, William H
Hubbell, Patricia
Johnson, Angela
Kay, Verla
Lehman, Barbara
Lund, Deb
Macaulay, David
McCully, Emily Arnold
McMullan, Kate
Peet, Bill

Peet, Bill

Piper, Watty
Prince, Joshua
Ray, Mary Lyn

Rey, H.A.
Rosenberg, Liz

Silver Packages : An Appalachian Christmas Story Rylant, Cynthia

Kate Shelley: Bound for Legend
Train Song

Mailing May

Ghost Train

Train Song

Orphan Train Rider : One Boy's True Story
Trains

Best Book of Trains

Freight Trains

Train

Big Book of Trains

You Wouldn't Want to Work on the Railroad!
Trains

Trains

Passenger Trains

City Trains

Freight Trains

High-Speed Trains

Freight Trains

Seymour Simon's Book of Trains
Trains on the Go

America's Railroads

Diesel Locomotives

San Souci, Robert
Siebert, Diane
Tunnell, Michael
Yee, Paul

Ziefert, Harriet
Warren, Andrea
Armentrout, Patricia
Balkwill, Richard
Brady, Peter
Coiley,John

Dutta, Anwesha
Graham, lan

Hill, Lee Sullivan
Jeunesse, Gallimard
Lassieur, Allison
Leighton, Christina
Leighton, Christina
Leighton, Christina
Richardson, Adele
Simon, Seymour
Spaight, Anne
Stone, Lynn
Stone, Lynn

Call #
E Awdr
E Awdr
E Brow
E Bunt
E Burt
E Coop
E Crew
E Crew
E Farm
E Flei
E Gibb
E Hook
E Hubb
E John
E Kay
E Lehm
E Lund
E Maca
E McCu
E Mcmu
E Peet
E Peet
E Pipe
E Prin
E Ray
E Rey
E Rose
E Ryla
E Sans
E Sieb
E Tunn
E Yee
E Zief
J 362.7
J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

RA

9/6/2018

AR

3.1
2.8

3.5

1.4
3.5
2.3
3.1
3.5
1.4
3.6
2.1

22
3.4
3.6

4.9
4.3
3.5
3.1
24
2.5

4.1
5.7

3.6
4.6

6.1
4.5
6
23
8

5.1

3.2

3.2
5.3
1.3
4.6
4.8



Trains
Title Author
Freight Trains Stone, Lynn
Freight Yards Stone, Lynn
Passenger Trains Stone, Lynn
Steam Locomotives Stone, Lynn

Traveling by Train

Steam Locomotives

Freight Trains

Bullet Trains: Inside and Out
High-Speed Trains
Subways

Winters, Pierre
Zimmerman, Karl
Stille, Darlene
Biello, David
Offinoski, Steven
Lassieur, Allison
Travel Math Walsh, Kieran
Let's Go by Train Hanson, Anders
Steam, Smoke and Steel: Back in Time with Trains O'Brien, Patrick
Bullet Trains Riggs, Kate
Terrific Transportation Inventions Waxman, Laura
Ed Emberley's Drawing Book of Trucks and Trains Emberly, Ed
Fastest Train in the West Stilton, Geronimo
Rodzina Cushman, Karen
Journal of Sean Sullivan : A Transcontinental Railr Durbin, William
Dragon's Gate Yep, Laurence
Building the Transcontinental Railroad Otfinoski, Steven
Mystery on the Train Warner, Gertrude
Transcontinental Railroad Sterling, Mary
December Mailbox

Things That Go

Richard Scarry's Longest Book Ever! Scarry, Richard

James Goes Buzz, Buzz Awdry, W
Thomas and Percy and the Dragon Awdry, W
Thomas and the School Trip Awdry, W

Trains Glaser, Rebecca
Monster Trains Gordon, Nick
Trains on the Move Hill, Lee Sullivan

Trains Amoroso, Cynthia
Passenger Trains Leighton, Christina
Gus and Grandpa Ride the Train Mills, Claudia

Huff and Puff and the New Train Rabe, Tish

Huff and Puff Have Too Much Stuff Rabe, Tish

Holzschuher, Cynthia

Call #

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385

J 385.2

J 385.37

J 388.4

J 513

J 625.1

J 625.1

J 625.1

J 629.046
J743.8

J GN Gero 13
J History Cush
J History Durb
J History Yep 4
J History You
J Mystery Warn 51
J Pro 385

J Pro 394

J Pro 629

J Ref F Scar
JR Awdr

JR Awdr

JR Awdr

JR Glas

JR Gord

JR Hill

JR Klin

JR Leig

JR Mill

JR Rabe

JR Rabe

9/6/2018

AR
41
4.3
4.8
4.5

7.7
27
8.1

7
2.8
6.3
1.7
4.7
1.2
4.6

3.7
4.8
5.9
5.3

3.9

1.2

1.1
0.8
1.7
1.8

1.5
27

1.7



