**Trains** 9/6/2018

Title	Author	Call #		AR
Better View for Gordon	Awdry, W	E Awdr		
Thomas and Toby	Awdry, W	E Awdr		
Two Little Trains	Brown, Margaret Wise	E Brow		3.1
Train to Somewhere	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt		2.8
Choo-Choo	Burton, Virginia Lee	E Burt		
Train	Cooper, Elisha	E Coop		3.5
Freight Train	Crews, Donald	E Crew		
Shortcut	Crews, Donald	E Crew		1.4
Casey Jones's Fireman: The Story of Sim Webb	Farmer, Nancy	E Farm		3.5
Time Train	Fleischman, Paul	E Flei		2.3
Full Steam Ahead	Gibbons, Faye	E Gibb		3.1
Mighty Santa Fe	Hooks, William H	E Hook		3.5
Trains Steaming! Pulling! Huffing!	Hubbell, Patricia	E Hubb		1.4
I Dream of Trains	Johnson, Angela	E John		3.6
Orphan Train	Kay, Verla	E Kay		2.1
Trainstop	Lehman, Barbara	E Lehm		
All Aboard the Dinotrain	Lund, Deb	E Lund		2.2
Black and White	Macaulay, David	E Maca		3.4
Outlaw Thanksgiving	McCully, Emily Arnold	E McCu		3.6
I'm Fast	McMullan, Kate	E Mcmu		
Caboose Who Got Loose	Peet, Bill	E Peet		4.9
Smokey	Peet, Bill	E Peet		4.3
Little Engine That Could	Piper, Watty	E Pipe		3.5
I Saw an Ant on the Railroad Track	Prince, Joshua	E Prin	RA	3.1
All Aboard!	Ray, Mary Lyn	E Ray		2.4
Curious George Takes a Train	Rey, H.A.	E Rey		2.5
Adelaide and the Night Train	Rosenberg, Liz	E Rose		
Silver Packages : An Appalachian Christmas Stor	y Rylant, Cynthia	E Ryla		4.1
Kate Shelley: Bound for Legend	San Souci, Robert	E Sans		5.7
Train Song	Siebert, Diane	E Sieb		
Mailing May	Tunnell, Michael	E Tunn	RA	3.6
Ghost Train	Yee, Paul	E Yee		4.6
Train Song	Ziefert, Harriet	E Zief		
Orphan Train Rider: One Boy's True Story	Warren, Andrea	J 362.7		6.1
Trains	Armentrout, Patricia	J 385		4.5
Best Book of Trains	Balkwill, Richard	J 385		6
Freight Trains	Brady, Peter	J 385		2.3
Train	Coiley,John	J 385		8
Big Book of Trains	Dutta, Anwesha	J 385		
You Wouldn't Want to Work on the Railroad!	Graham, lan	J 385		5.1
Trains	Hill, Lee Sullivan	J 385		
Trains	Jeunesse, Gallimard	J 385		
Passenger Trains	Lassieur, Allison	J 385		3.2
City Trains	Leighton, Christina	J 385		
Freight Trains	Leighton, Christina	J 385		
High-Speed Trains	Leighton, Christina	J 385		
Freight Trains	Richardson, Adele	J 385		3.2
Seymour Simon's Book of Trains	Simon, Seymour	J 385		5.3
Trains on the Go	Spaight, Anne	J 385		1.3
America's Railroads	Stone, Lynn	J 385		4.6
Diesel Locomotives	Stone, Lynn	J 385		4.8

**Trains** 9/6/2018

Title	Author	Call #		AR
Freight Trains	Stone, Lynn	J 385		4.1
Freight Yards	Stone, Lynn	J 385		4.3
Passenger Trains	Stone, Lynn	J 385		4.8
Steam Locomotives	Stone, Lynn	J 385		4.5
Traveling by Train	Winters, Pierre	J 385		
Steam Locomotives	Zimmerman, Karl	J 385		7.7
Freight Trains	Stille, Darlene	J 385		2.7
Bullet Trains: Inside and Out	Biello, David	J 385.2		8.1
High-Speed Trains	Otfinoski, Steven	J 385.37		7
Subways	Lassieur, Allison	J 388.4		2.8
Travel Math	Walsh, Kieran	J 513		6.3
Let's Go by Train	Hanson, Anders	J 625.1		1.7
Steam, Smoke and Steel: Back in Time with Trains	O'Brien, Patrick	J 625.1		4.7
Bullet Trains	Riggs, Kate	J 625.1		1.2
Terrific Transportation Inventions	Waxman, Laura	J 629.046		4.6
Ed Emberley's Drawing Book of Trucks and Trains	Emberly, Ed	J 743.8		
Fastest Train in the West	Stilton, Geronimo	J GN Gero 13		3.7
Rodzina	Cushman, Karen	J History Cush		4.8
Journal of Sean Sullivan : A Transcontinental Railr	Durbin, William	J History Durb		5.9
Dragon's Gate	Yep, Laurence	J History Yep 4		5.3
Building the Transcontinental Railroad	Otfinoski, Steven	J History You		
Mystery on the Train	Warner, Gertrude	J Mystery Warn 51		3.9
Transcontinental Railroad	Sterling, Mary	J Pro 385		
December	Mailbox	J Pro 394		
Things That Go	Holzschuher, Cynthia	J Pro 629		
Richard Scarry's Longest Book Ever!	Scarry, Richard	J Ref F Scar		
James Goes Buzz, Buzz	Awdry, W	JR Awdr		1.2
Thomas and Percy and the Dragon	Awdry, W	JR Awdr		
Thomas and the School Trip	Awdry, W	JR Awdr		1.1
Trains	Glaser, Rebecca	JR Glas		8.0
Monster Trains	Gordon, Nick	JR Gord		1.7
Trains on the Move	Hill, Lee Sullivan	JR Hill		1.8
Trains	Amoroso, Cynthia	JR Klin		
Passenger Trains	Leighton, Christina	JR Leig		1.5
Gus and Grandpa Ride the Train	Mills, Claudia	JR Mill		2.7
Huff and Puff and the New Train	Rabe, Tish	JR Rabe		
Huff and Puff Have Too Much Stuff	Rabe, Tish	JR Rabe	RA	1.7